Total Area: 4 acres 32 guntas.

b) An undivided share in the Schedule Land to the extent of28 Sq. Yards

c) A reserved Scooter parking space in apartment Block No. G, admeasuring about I 5 sft.

2. That the total consideration for the above shall be Rs. 4,65,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Sixty Five
Thousand only).

3. That the Buyer has paid an initial booking amount of Rs. 10,000/- to the Builder, the receipt of
which is admifted and acknowledged by the Builder.

4. The Buyer agrees to pay the balance sale consideration amount of Rs. 4,55,000/- to the Builder